
  CLASIFICACIÓN JUEGOS CABILDO TENERIFE FRONTENIS 2023/24

BENJAMIN PREOLIMPICA AZUL  
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1º ALFONSO RGUEZ DE AZERO A 2 0 0 0 0 31 A 1 2 0 0 0 32 A 0 2 0 0 0 27 A 2 0 1 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 3 A 1 1 0 1 0 18 131
2º ALICIA ARROYO B 0 3 0 0 0 22 A 2 0 1 0 0 28 A 0 1 1 0 0 24 A 2 0 1 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 3 A 1 1 1 0 0 21 116
3º MARTA DÍAZ A 2 0 0 0 0 31 A 2 0 1 0 0 28 A 0 2 0 0 0 27 A 1 2 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 113
4º NEREA SÁNCHEZ B 0 3 0 0 0 22 A 1 0 0 2 0 21 B 1 1 0 0 0 21 A 2 0 0 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 98
5º ANAGA OROZCO B 0 2 1 0 0 20 A 1 2 0 0 0 32 A 0 0 1 1 0 19 A 1 0 1 1 0 16 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 87
6º LIZ CLAVIJO B 0 2 1 0 0 20 B 2 1 0 0 0 23 B 1 1 0 0 0 21 A 1 0 1 1 0 16 0 0 0 0 3 A 1 1 1 0 0 21 87
7º MATILDE DÍAZ A 0 1 0 1 0 23 A 1 0 0 2 0 21 B 0 1 1 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 A 3 0 0 0 0 25 87
8º MARCOS SOSA A 0 0 1 1 0 19 B 1 1 1 0 0 20 A 0 0 1 1 0 18 A 1 2 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 3 A 3 0 0 0 0 25 82
9º JOSE A. FRÍAS A 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 1 0 1 1 0 17 A 0 1 1 0 0 18 B 2 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 3 A 1 1 0 1 0 18 73
10º AINHOA NÚÑEZ B 0 2 1 0 0 20 A 0 0 1 2 0 17 B 0 0 1 1 0 14 A 2 0 0 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 70
11º MARTA BRAUN B 0 0 1 2 0 14 B 1 1 1 0 0 20 B 0 1 1 0 0 18 A 0 0 0 3 0 15 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 67
12º ALBA GUIMERÁ A 0 0 1 1 0 19 B 0 0 0 0 3 0 B 0 0 1 1 0 15 B 2 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 0 0 3 0 16 50
13º ÁNGELA LLORENTE B 1 0 2 0 0 19 B 0 0 0 0 3 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 1 0 0 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 0 0 3 0 16 47
14º IRENE FERNÁNDEZ B 0 0 1 2 0 14 B 1 0 1 1 0 17 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 1 0 0 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 43
15º PAULA FERNÁNDEZ B 1 0 2 0 0 19 B 2 1 0 0 0 23 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 42
16º GORKA PACHO B 0 3 0 0 0 22 A 0 0 1 2 0 17 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 39
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1º JORGE ARMAS A 1 1 0 0 0 30 A 2 1 0 0 0 33 A 0 2 0 0 0 29 A 1 1 0 1 0 21 0 0 0 0 3 A 2 0 0 0 0 25 145
2º ÓSCAR MORA B 3 0 0 0 0 25 A 0 2 0 1 0 25 A 0 2 0 0 0 29 A 2 1 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 3 B 2 0 0 0 0 18 122
3º JARED CRIADO A 1 0 0 1 0 24 A 1 0 2 0 0 23 A 1 0 1 0 0 21 A 1 1 0 1 0 21 0 0 0 0 3 B 2 0 0 0 0 18 107
4º LUCÍA AYALA B 2 0 0 1 0 21 A 2 1 0 0 0 33 B 0 1 0 1 0 16 A 1 0 1 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 3 B 0 0 0 2 0 15 101
5º MATEO NÚÑEZ A 1 1 0 0 0 30 A 0 0 1 2 0 17 A 1 0 1 0 0 21 A 2 1 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 93
6º PAULA SÁNCHEZ A 1 0 0 1 0 24 A 0 2 0 1 0 25 A 0 0 1 1 0 18 A 1 0 1 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 85
7º ÁNGEL AYALA B 2 0 0 1 0 21 B 2 0 0 0 0 21 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 1 0 1 1 0 15 0 0 0 3 A 2 0 0 0 0 25 82
8º MARTINA RODRÍGUEZ B 0 0 0 3 0 13 B 0 0 1 1 0 14 A 0 0 1 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 A 1 0 0 1 0 21 66
9º JAVIER HINOJAL - A 0 0 1 2 0 17 B 0 0 2 0 0 13 B 1 0 1 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 3 A 1 0 0 1 0 21 66
10º SOFÍA DELGADO - B 2 0 0 0 0 21 B 1 1 0 0 0 15 B 0 0 2 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 49
12º ALICIA BRAUN B 1 0 0 2 0 17 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 1 1 0 0 0 15 B 0 2 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 48
13º CARLA PACHÓN - B 0 1 0 1 0 16 B 0 1 0 1 0 14 B 0 1 1 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 44
14º LOLA BENÍTEZ B 0 0 0 3 0 13 B 0 0 1 1 0 14 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 B 1 0 0 1 0 16 43
15º ITZEL RAMOS B 0 0 0 3 0 13 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 2 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 B 0 0 0 2 0 15 41
16º ÓLIVER GUANCHE B 3 0 0 0 0 25 A 0 0 0 0 3 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 25
17º ANDREA VERDUGO A 0 0 1 1 0 19 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 19
18º CARLA CENTURIÓN A 0 0 1 1 0 19 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 19
19º OLIMPIA SÁNCHEZ B 1 0 0 2 0 17 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 17
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1º MIGUEL CANELA A 1 1 0 0 0 30 A 1 1 0 0 0 30 A 1 1 0 0 0 25 A 2 0 0 1 0 25 0 0 0 0 3 A 1 2 0 0 0 25 135

2º CLARA FARIÑA A 0 1 0 1 0 23 A 1 1 0 0 0 30 A 1 0 1 0 0 21 A 1 1 1 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 3 A 1 2 0 0 0 25 120

3º OLIVIA CAI B 2 0 0 0 0 22 A 1 0 1 0 0 25 A 0 0 0 2 0 18 A 0 1 0 2 0 16 0 0 0 0 3 A 2 0 1 0 0 21 102

4º JORGE BLANCO A 0 1 0 1 0 23 A 1 0 1 0 0 25 A 1 1 0 0 0 25 A 1 1 1 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 98

5º ANA PÉREZ B 0 1 0 1 0 17 B 1 1 1 0 0 21 A 0 0 0 2 0 18 A 0 1 1 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 1 1 1 0 18 94

6º ACAYMO PÉREZ C 0 3 0 0 0 19 A 0 0 0 2 0 18 B 0 0 1 2 0 13 A 2 0 0 1 0 25 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 0 1 2 0 17 92

7º ÁLVARO GONZÁLEZ B 0 1 0 1 0 17 B 2 1 0 0 0 24 B 2 1 0 0 0 16 A 0 1 1 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 3 B 2 1 0 0 0 16 91

8º ADRIANA SANZ A 0 0 1 1 0 19 A 0 0 0 2 0 18 B 2 0 0 1 0 15 A 0 1 0 2 0 16 0 0 0 0 3 B 2 0 1 0 0 15 83

9º DELIA ISABEL C 1 0 1 1 0 15 C 1 1 0 0 0 17 B 0 0 2 1 0 13 B 0 0 1 1 0 13 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 0 1 2 0 17 75

10º ROBERTO HERNÁNDEZ B 0 0 1 1 0 15 C 1 1 0 0 0 17 B 1 0 0 2 0 14 B 1 0 0 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 3 B 0 2 0 1 0 14 74

11º MARTA SANZ D 2 1 0 0 0 17 C 1 0 0 1 0 14 C 3 0 0 0 0 12 B 1 1 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 3 B 0 0 1 2 0 12 70

12º MARTINA PÉREZ C 1 0 1 1 0 15 B 1 1 1 0 0 21 B 2 1 0 0 0 16 B 1 1 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 3 B 1 0 1 1 0 13 70

13º PABLO MELIÁN C 0 3 0 0 0 19 B 0 1 1 1 0 17 B 2 0 0 1 0 15 C 1 0 0 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 3 B 2 1 0 0 0 16 68

14º CARLOS LLORENTE A 1 1 0 0 0 30 A 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 3 0 0 0 0 12 B 1 0 0 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 3 B 0 0 1 2 0 11 67

15º DIEGO DÍAZ VILLACAÑAS A 0 0 1 1 0 19 B 2 1 0 0 0 24 A 1 0 1 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 64

16º JOSÉ RGUEZ DE AZERO B 2 0 0 0 0 22 A 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 1 0 1 1 0 10 C 2 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 1 1 1 0 18 62

17º CLAUDIA BRONDO C 2 0 0 1 0 18 C 0 0 1 1 0 11 B 1 0 0 2 0 14 B 0 0 1 1 0 13 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 56

18º SILVIA MANDILLO D 1 0 1 1 0 12 D 1 0 1 0 0 12 D 2 0 0 0 0 8 C 1 0 0 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 3 B 0 1 0 2 0 11 54

19º PAULA GONZÁLEZ D 1 0 0 2 0 10 D 1 0 1 0 0 12 D 1 0 0 1 0 7 C 0 0 0 2 0 10 0 0 0 0 3 B 0 0 1 2 0 10 48

20º VEGA SANTOS D 1 0 1 1 0 12 D 1 1 0 0 0 14 C 0 0 0 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 B 1 0 0 2 0 12 47

21º PILI OROZCO C 0 0 1 2 0 11 D 1 1 0 0 0 14 D 2 0 0 0 0 8 C 0 0 0 2 0 10 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 44

22º VALERIA VIOTTI C 1 0 1 1 0 15 C 0 0 1 1 0 11 C 0 0 0 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 35

23º OLIVER GUANCHE 0 B 0 0 1 2 0 14 C 1 1 0 1 0 11 D 2 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 34
24º MICAELA MARRERO D 1 0 0 2 0 10 C 1 0 0 1 0 14 D 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 1 0 0 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 33
25º MENCÍA ÁLVAREZ A 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 1 1 1 0 17 D 1 0 0 1 0 7 D 1 0 0 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 33
26º SARA AFONSO C 0 0 1 2 0 11 D 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 B 2 0 1 0 0 15 32
27º HÉCTOR CASTELLANO C 2 0 0 1 0 18 B 0 0 0 0 3 0 C 1 1 0 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 29
28º ELIA SABUGO D 2 1 0 0 0 17 C 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 B 1 0 0 2 0 12 29
29º AITANA CRUZ D 1 0 0 2 0 9 D 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 B 0 1 0 2 0 11 26

30º JAVIER DOMENECH B 0 0 1 1 0 15 C 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 1 0 1 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 25

31º LUISA PADRÓN D 1 0 0 2 0 9 D 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 9
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1º CRISTINA FARIÑA A 1 0 2 0 0 23 A 2 1 0 0 0 33 A 1 1 0 1 0 26 A 3 0 0 0 0 25 A 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 1 0 1 0 18 125
2º AINHOA GÓMEZ A 1 1 1 0 0 27 A 2 1 0 0 0 33 A 3 0 0 0 0 34 A 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 1 1 0 0 21 115
3º ELENA CHÁVEZ A 1 2 0 0 0 32 A 1 0 1 1 0 22 A 3 0 0 0 0 34 A 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 0 0 0 3 A 2 0 0 0 0 25 113
4º ELBA TALLO A 1 2 0 0 0 32 A 1 1 0 1 0 26 A 1 0 1 1 0 22 A 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 1 0 1 0 18 98

5º SOFÍA SANSÓN A 1 1 1 0 0 27 A 0 0 0 0 3 0 A 0 0 0 0 3 0 A 1 1 0 1 0 21 A 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 1 1 0 0 21 69
6º MIRIAM LÓPEZ A 0 0 0 3 0 16 A 1 1 0 1 0 26 A 1 1 0 1 0 26 A 1 1 0 1 0 21 A 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 0 0 0 3 68
7º PAULA GUADALUPE A 0 0 0 3 0 16 A 1 0 1 1 0 22 A 1 0 1 1 0 22 A 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 0 0 0 3 A 0 0 0 0 3 60
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1º MARIO GONZÁLEZ A 2 0 0 0 0 31 A 0 2 0 0 0 29 A 1 0 1 0 0 29 3 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 3 0 0 0 0 25 139
2º ÁLVARO HERNÁNDEZ B 1 1 0 0 0 21 A 1 0 1 0 0 25 A 0 1 0 1 0 20 A 1 1 0 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 1 1 0 1 0 21 105
3º ROBERTO ELÍAS C 1 1 0 0 0 18 B 2 0 0 0 0 22 B 2 0 0 0 0 18 A 3 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 0 0 1 2 0 16 103
4º MIGUEL HERNÁNDEZ B 1 1 0 0 0 21 A 0 0 1 1 0 19 A 1 0 1 0 0 29 A 0 0 0 3 0 16 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 3 0 0 0 0 15 100
5º JAVIER ESTÉVEZ A 2 0 0 0 0 31 A 0 0 1 1 0 19 A 1 0 0 1 0 24 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 3 0 0 0 0 25 99
6º MIGUEL RÍOS B 1 0 1 0 0 19 B 0 1 0 1 0 17 B 0 1 0 1 0 15 A 2 0 1 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 1 0 0 2 0 18 90
7º PAU CHÁVEZ A 1 0 0 1 0 24 A 0 2 0 0 0 29 A 1 0 0 1 0 24 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 0 0 0 0 2 0 77
8º MATEO RGUEZ DE AZERO C 1 0 0 1 0 15 C 2 0 0 1 0 18 C 1 0 0 1 0 13 B 2 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 3 0 0 0 0 15 76



9º ALEJANDRO PÉREZ A 1 0 0 1 0 24 A 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 0 1 0 1 0 20 A 2 0 1 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 65
10º RAFAEL RODRÍGUEZ A 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 2 0 0 0 0 22 B 2 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 1 0 0 2 0 18 58
11º DENNIS MARTÍN B 0 0 0 2 0 14 C 1 0 0 2 0 14 C 0 0 0 2 0 12 B 2 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 55
12º ÁNGEL CRUZ C 1 1 0 0 0 18 B 0 1 0 1 0 17 B 0 1 0 1 0 15 A 0 0 0 3 0 16 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 51
13º MIGUEL A. HUERTAS B 0 0 0 2 0 14 C 3 0 0 0 0 22 C 2 0 0 0 0 14 A 1 1 0 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 1 1 0 1 0 21 50
14º DIEGO VIOTTI C 0 0 1 1 0 12 C 3 0 0 0 0 22 C 2 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 48
15º ÁNGEL MUÑÍZ C 1 0 0 1 0 15 B 0 0 1 1 0 15 B 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 0 0 0 0 2 0 42
16º DIEGO GONZÁLEZ C 0 0 1 1 0 12 C 1 0 0 2 0 14 C 0 0 0 2 0 12 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 39
17º PABLO ARROYO A 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 1 1 0 15 B 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 0 0 1 2 0 16 31
18º MIGUEL RIPOLLÉS B 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 2 0 0 1 0 18 C 1 0 0 1 0 13 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 18
19º JORGE GONZÁLEZ C 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 0 0 0 0 3 0 C 0 0 0 0 3 0 C 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
20º GUILLERMO AFONSO C 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 0 0 0 0 3 0 C 0 0 0 0 3 0 C 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
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1º GUILLERMO HERNÁNDEZ B 1 1 0 0 0 21 A 2 0 0 0 0 31 A 1 0 1 0 0 25 A 1 0 0 1 0 21 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 1 0 0 1 0 25 123
2º MARIO GONZÁLEZ A 1 0 0 1 0 24 A 0 1 0 1 0 23 A 1 0 1 0 0 25 A 1 0 0 1 0 21 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 1 0 0 1 0 25 118
3º MARCO TALLO A 2 0 0 0 0 31 A 2 0 0 0 0 31 A 1 1 0 0 0 30 A 2 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 117
4º MARÍA HINOJAL C 2 0 0 0 0 19 B 1 0 1 0 0 19 B 1 1 0 0 0 21 A 2 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 1 0 0 1 0 15 99
5º ÁLVARO HERNÁNDEZ B 1 0 1 0 0 19 B 1 1 0 0 0 21 A 1 1 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 1 0 0 1 0 21 91
6º JAVIER ESTÉVEZ B 1 1 0 0 0 21 A 0 1 0 1 0 23 A 0 0 0 2 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 1 0 0 1 0 18 80
7º AINHOA GÓMEZ D 3 0 0 0 0 19 C 1 1 0 0 0 18 B 1 1 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 1 0 0 1 0 21 79
8º CRISTINA FARIÑA C 1 0 0 1 0 15 C 1 0 0 1 0 15 B 1 0 1 0 0 19 B 0 0 1 2 0 15 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 1 0 0 1 0 18 67
9º MIGUEL RÍOS D 2 0 0 1 0 15 D 3 0 0 0 0 19 C 1 1 0 0 0 18 B 2 1 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 1 1 0 14 66
10º MIGUEL A. HUERTAS B 1 0 1 0 0 19 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 1 0 1 0 0 16 C 2 0 0 1 0 16 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 2 0 0 0 0 13 64
11º DIEGO LÓPEZ D 1 0 0 2 0 11 D 3 0 0 0 0 19 C 1 1 0 0 0 18 B 0 0 1 2 0 15 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 1 0 0 1 0 15 63
12º MIRIAM LÓPEZ E 2 0 1 0 0 12 E 2 1 0 0 0 14 E 2 0 0 0 0 11 C 0 1 1 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 2 0 1 0 0 10 61
13º ELBA TALLO D 2 0 0 1 0 15 D 2 0 0 1 0 15 C 1 0 1 0 0 16 B 2 0 0 1 16 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 1 1 0 14 60
14º ROBERTO ELÍAS E 2 0 1 0 0 12 E 2 0 1 0 0 12 E 1 0 0 1 0 10 C 0 1 1 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 0 0 0 2 0 11 59
15º PABLO ARROYO E 2 1 0 0 0 14 D 1 0 0 2 0 11 D 2 0 0 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 1 1 0 0 0 16 56
16º MIGUEL HERNÁNDEZ D 3 0 0 0 0 19 C 0 0 1 1 0 12 D 1 0 1 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 2 0 1 0 0 10 53
17º ALEJANDRO PÉREZ A 2 0 0 0 0 31 A 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 1 0 1 0 0 19 B 2 1 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 50
18º ELENA CHÁVEZ C 1 0 0 1 0 15 C 0 0 1 1 0 12 D 1 0 1 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 1 1 0 1 0 9 48
19º SILVIA MASCAREÑO E 0 0 0 0 3 0 E 2 0 1 0 0 12 E 1 0 0 1 0 10 C 0 1 1 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 1 0 0 1 0 12 48
20º CORAL ORTEGA E 0 0 0 0 3 0 E 2 1 0 0 0 14 E 2 0 0 0 0 11 C 0 1 1 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 1 1 0 1 0 9 47
21º RAFAEL RODRÍGUEZ A 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 1 1 0 0 0 21 A 0 0 0 2 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 1 1 0 0 0 16 45
22º PAULA GUADALUPE D 1 0 0 2 0 11 D 2 0 0 1 0 15 D 2 1 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 44
23º JAVIER ENCINOSO A 1 0 0 1 0 24 A 0 0 1 1 0 19 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 43
24º UNAI ARECHAVALETA C 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 1 0 0 2 0 11 D 2 1 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 1 0 0 1 0 12 41
25º SOFÍA SANSÓN E 2 1 0 0 0 14 D 0 0 0 0 3 0 D 0 0 0 0 3 0 C 0 1 1 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 0 0 0 2 0 11 38
26º MALENA LÓPEZ C 2 0 0 0 0 19 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 19
27º PAU CHÁVEZ B 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 1 0 0 1 0 15 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 15
28º MIGUEL RIPOLLÉS B 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 2 0 0 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 15

29º MANUEL CORREA A 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
30º MÓNICA DÍAZ C 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 0 0 0 0 3 0 D 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
31º MARÍA SUÁREZ D 0 0 0 0 2 0 E 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
32º CARMEN LÓPEZ D 0 0 0 0 2 0 E 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
33º JORGE GONZÁLEZ E 0 0 0 0 3 0 E 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
34º ÁNGEL MUÑÍZ E 0 0 0 0 3 0 E 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0
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1º DIEGO SABUGO A 1 0 0 1 0 24 A 2 0 0 0 0 31 A 2 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 2 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 2 0 111
2º ALEJANDRO HERNÁNDEZ C 1 0 0 1 0 16 A 1 0 1 0 0 25 A 1 0 1 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 66
3º MANUEL CORREA D 1 0 0 1 0 11 D 2 0 0 0 0 16 C 2 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 0 0 0 2 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 64
4º MARCO TALLO C 1 0 0 1 0 15 B 2 0 0 0 0 21 A 0 0 0 2 0 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 54
5º SAMUEL MORALES A 2 0 0 0 0 31 A 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 A 1 0 0 1 0 21 0 0 0 0 2 0 52
6º LOLA OROZCO D 0 0 0 0 2 0 E 1 1 0 0 0 12 D 2 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 1 0 0 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 2 0 43
7º MARC PINTO B 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 2 0 0 0 0 19 B 2 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 41
8º ALBA PINTO E 1 0 1 0 0 10 E 1 0 1 0 0 10 E 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 2 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 2 0 39
9º CRISTINA CORREA B 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 1 0 0 2 0 15 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 B 2 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 2 0 31
10º LORENA LÓPEZ D 2 0 0 0 0 16 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 1 0 0 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 31
11º MARIO GONZÁLEZ I 2 0 0 0 0 7 H 2 0 0 0 0 7 H 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 1 0 1 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 2 0 27
12º ALEXIA HDEZ-SUÁREZ C 1 0 0 1 0 14 D 0 0 0 0 2 0 E 1 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 26
13º DIEGO LÓPEZ J 2 0 1 0 0 8 J 2 0 1 0 0 8 J 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 1 1 0 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 2 0 26
14º JUDITH MÉNDEZ E 1 1 0 0 0 12 D 1 0 0 1 0 12 D 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 24
15º LAURA PARRADO F 2 0 0 0 0 10 E 0 0 0 0 2 0 E 1 0 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 20
16º GUILLERMO HERNÁNDEZ H 0 0 0 0 2 0 I 2 0 0 0 0 7 I 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 2 0 0 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 2 0 19
17º MÓNICA DÍAZ E 0 0 0 0 2 0 F 1 0 1 0 0 7 F 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 0 0 0 2 0 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 18
18º MIGUEL RODRÍGUEZ A 0 0 0 2 0 18 B 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 18
19º CRISTINA FARIÑA J 0 0 1 1 0 2 J 1 1 1 0 0 7 J 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 0 0 0 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 17
20º MIGUEL A. HUERTAS I 1 0 0 1 0 4 I 0 1 0 1 0 3 I 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 D 1 0 0 2 0 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 16
21º ALEJANDRO PÉREZ G 1 0 1 0 0 5 F 2 0 0 0 0 10 F 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 15
22º UNAI ARECHAVALETA I 0 0 0 0 2 0 J 1 1 0 1 0 6 J 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 2 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 12
23º MARÍA SUÁREZ J 0 1 1 1 0 4 J 0 0 0 0 3 0 J 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 2 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 12
24º PEDRO RODRÍGUEZ B 0 0 0 0 2 0 C 0 0 0 2 0 11 D 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 11
25º MARÍA HINOJAL J 2 1 0 0 0 9 I 0 0 1 1 0 2 I 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 11

26º LUCÍA PARRADO F 0 0 0 2 0 2
G 2 0 0 0 0

7 G
2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 9

27º JAVIER ENCINOSO H 2 0 0 0 0 7
G 0 0 0 0 2

0 J
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 7

28º ÁLVARO FUENTES G 0 1 0 2 0 3 H 1 0 0 1 0 4 H 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 7
29º ELENA DORTA F 1 0 0 1 0 6 F 0 0 0 0 2 0 F 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6
30º MALENA LÓPEZ G 1 0 0 1 0 4 G 0 0 0 0 2 0 J 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4
31º CARMEN LÓPEZ H 1 0 0 1 0 4 H 0 0 0 0 2 0 H 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4

PUNTOS PARA CLASIFICACIÓN:
1º: 25 PTS
2º: 21 PTS
3º: 18 PTS
4º: 16 PTS
5º: 15 PTS
6º: 14 PTS



7º: 13 PTS
8º: 12 PTS
9º: 11 PTS
10º: 10 PTS
11º: 9 PTS
12º: 8 PTS
13º: 7 PTS
14º: 6 PTS
15º: 5 PTS
16º: 4 PTS
17º: 3 PTS
18º: 2 PTS
RESTO: 1 PTS




